
 

 
 

 

For any kind of query related to the Hostel for the Academic Session 2024-25, 

please contact us at: 

 

Sr. No. Campus Contact Details 

1. FDDI, NOIDA 

Boys Hostel 

Name : Mr. Amit Kumar 

Singh Mobile: 9810544454 

Email: amit@fddiiindia.com 

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Mrs. Pushpa Wadia 

Mobile No: 9643090485 

  Email: pushpa.wadia@fddiindia.com 

 

2. FDDI, FURSTAGANJ 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Awadhesh Kumar 

Mobile: 7860988315 

Email: awadhesh@fddiindia.com>  

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Ms. Bindu Singh 

  Mobile No: 7310108057  

  Email: bindu@fddiindia.com 

 

3. FDDI, CHENNAI 

Boys Hostel 

Name : Mr. Gowthaman M 

Mobile: 7550168705 

Email: gowthaman@fddiindia.com 

Name: Mr. Rishabh Gupta 

Mobile: 8190013377 

  Email: rishabh.gupta@fddiindia.com 

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Mrs. Aishwarya  

Mobile: 9500630114 

Email: aishuraj@fddiindia.com 

  Name: Mrs. Niveditha. AS  

  Mobile: 82967 00774 

  Email: niveditha@fddiindia.com 

 

4. FDDI, KOLKATA 

Boys Hostel 

Name : Mr. Mukesh Ram  

Mobile: 9831807174 

Email: mukesh.ram@fddiindia.com 

 



 

 
 Girls Hostel 

 Name: Ms. Arati Soni  

 Mobile No: 9716017788  

 Email: aratis@fddiindia.com 
 

5. FDDI, ROHTAK 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Sandeep Beniwal  

Mobile No: 9729587102 

Email: sk.beniwal@fddiindia.com 

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Ms. Priti Devi  

Mobile No: 7838759051 

   Email: preetidevi@fddiindia.com 

 

6. FDDI, CHHINDWARA 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Ashish Wankhede  

Mobile: 9893475800 

Email: ashish.wamanrao@fddiindia.com 
 

Girls Hostel 

Name: Mrs. Beena Yadav  

Mobile: 9993908940/7617326134 

   Email: beena.yadav@fddiindia.com 

 

7. FDDI, GUNA 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Yadav 

Mobile: 8354927953 

  Email: rakesh.yadav@fddiindia.com 

 

8. FDDI, JODHPUR 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Mahesh Kumar  

Mob: 8386092128 

Email: mahesh.kumar@fddiindia.com 

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Varsha M Samuel  

Mob: 9660045062 

   Email: varsham.samuel@fddiindia.com 

 

 

9. FDDI, ANKLESHWAR 

 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Rajesh Parashar  

Mobile: 8959236788 

Email: rajesh.parashar@fddiindia.com 

 



 

Girls Hostel 

Name: Mrs. Manju Satankar 
Mobile No: 9322679592  

   Email:manju.satankar@fddiindia.com 

 

10. FDDI, HYDERABAD 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra 

Mobile: 7839400633 

Email: sandeep@fddiindia.com 

 

 

Girls Hostel (Warden) 

Name: Ms. Bindu Singh 

Mobile No: 96285 71317 

   Email: bindu@fddiindia.com  

 

11. FDDI, PATNA 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Praween Khalko 

Mobile: 9113499805 

Email-praween@fddiindia.com 

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Mrs. Rupa Shree 

Mobile No: 8210234857 

  Email: rupa.shree@fddiindia.com 

 

12. FDDI, CHANDIGARH 

Boys Hostel 

Name: Mr. Yogesh Kumar Pandey 

Mobile: 8423416254 

Email: yogesh@fddiindia.com 

 
Girls Hostel 

Name: Mrs. Payal Srivastava 

Mobile No: 8560006080 

  Email: payal.srivastava@fddiindia.com 

 
 


